UNIVERSITY
CALIFORNIA

UCPath
Center

2019 Biweekly Payroll Calendar

Legend: : Payday O: Pay Period I:I: Vacation & Sick Leave Accrual Dates : Deduction Holiday : Service Credit Accrual
January February March
S M T w T F S S M T w T F S S M T w T F S
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1 2
6 7 8 9 10 11 3 4 5 6 7 3 4 5 6 7
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 @ 17 18 19 20 21 22 @
27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31
April May June
S M T w T F S S M T w T F S S M T w T F S
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
14 15 16 17 18 19 12 13 14 15 16 17 9 10 11 12 13 14 @
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 | 17 18 19 20 21 | 22
28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28
30
July August September
S M T w T F S S M T w T F S M T w T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 2 3 4 5 6 @
7 8 9 10 11 12 13| a4 s 6 7 8 9 9 10 11 12 13 14
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 | 24 25 26 27 28
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30
October November December
S M T AW T F S S M T AW T S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 (5 @ 2 3 4 5 6 7
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 9 9 10 11 12 13 @
13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27
27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 29 30 31
*PDF pay statements will be available 2 days prior to the pay date
Leave and Service Credit Accruals
* Vacation and Sick leave are accrued on a quadri-weekly cycle (once every 4 weeks)
e Service Credit is accrued once per month with the last payday of each month
Observed Holidays
New Year Holiday Memorial Day Thanksgiving Holiday

Tuesday, January 1, 2019

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Monday, January 21, 2019

President's Day
Monday, February 18, 2019

Cesar Chavez Holiday
Friday, March 29, 2019

ucpath@universityofcalifornia.edu

Monday, May 27, 2019

Independence Day
Thursday, July 4, 2019

Labor Day
Monday, September 2, 2019

Veterans Day
Monday, November 11, 2019

UCPath Center Contact Information

Phone: 855-982-7284
Fax: 951-697-6839

Thursday, November 28, 2019
Friday, November 29, 2019

Winter Holiday
Tuesday, December 24, 2019

Wednesday, December, 25, 2019

New Year's Eve Holiday
Tuesday, December 31, 2019

Winter Closure
Varies by Campus

Business Hours
Monday - Friday: 8am - 5pm




